
Fiber Patch Panel

• Fixed Type Rack Mounted Fiber Panel 

• Fiber Panel With Adaptor Plate Solution

• Fiber Panel With Cassette Solution

https://www.crxconec.com



Fixed Type Rack Mounted Fiber Panel 

Fixed Type

Applied with 

Standard

https://www.crxconec.com



LGX Fiber Panel

Sliding Drawer

Multi Function Solution

Applied with adaptor plates

https://www.crxconec.com



LGX fiber distribution panel

6-Port Keystone Jack Panel Blank Panel Adaptor Panel Frame

12C  Adaptor Panel 24C  Adaptor Panel

https://www.crxconec.com

Available For：

OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5/SM



Bi Direction Sliding Fiber Patch Panel

Sliding Design

Applied with adaptor plates

Secured & Compact Construction

https://www.crxconec.com



Optional panel plates 

6-Port Keystone Jack Panel Blank Panel Adaptor Panel Frame

12C  Adaptor Panel 24C  Adaptor Panel

https://www.crxconec.com

Available For：

OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5/SM



Multi Function LGX Fiber Panel

Sliding Drawer

Multi Function Solution

Applied with adaptor plates

https://www.crxconec.com



Optional panel plates 

6-Port Keystone Jack Panel Blank Panel Adaptor Panel Frame

12C  MTP Cassettes 24C MTP Cassettes

https://www.crxconec.com

Available For：

SM OM2
MM OM3/OM4/OM5



Achieve Excellence With Ease

Explore more information now! 

Annie Hsu

Overseas sales manager
Annie@crxconec.com

Ben Yang

Sales Representative
Ben@crxconec.com
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